Position

Recreation & Operations
Manager

Recreation Supervisor
Recreation Supervisor
Recreation Supervisor
Recreation Supervisor
Recreation Supervisor
Recreation Coordinator
Recreation Supervisor
Recreation Coordinator
Recreation Coordinator
Gymnastics Instructor
Child Care Teacher
Senior Office Assistant
Recreation Coordinator
Recreation Coordinator

Office Assistant Il

Child Care Teacher

Other Positions Held City

Novato

Novato

Novato

Novato

Novato

Novato

Novato

Novato

Novato

Novato

Novato

Novato

Novato

Novato

Novato

Novato

Novato

Department

PRCS/PRCS
Administration

PRCS/PRCS
Administration

PRCS/PRCS
Administration

PRCS/PRCS
Administration

PRCS/PRCS
Administration

PRCS/PRCS
Administration

PRCS/PRCS
Administration

PRCS/PRCS
Administration

PRCS/PRCS
Administration

PRCS/PRCS
Administration

PRCS/PRCS
Administration

PRCS/PRCS
Administration

PRCS/PRCS
Administration

PRCS/PRCS
Administration

PRCS/PRCS
Administration

PRCS/PRCS
Administration

PRCS/PRCS
Administration

Total Wages

$127,363

$101,257

$92,745

$89,946

$89,566

$88,777

$78,593

$76,353

$63,808

$61,846

$57,457

$57,256

$56,149

$54,753

$44,576

$19,222

$18,848

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$20,042

$19,753

$20,023

$18,706

$7,422

$17,404

$5,148

$30,964

$28,482

$21,936

$13,652

$12,600

$7,048

$12,483

$7,003

$3,523

$7,342



Child Care Teacher Novato PRCS/PRCS $11,479 $5,394
Administration



