Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Recreation & Operations Manager		Novato	PRCS/PRCS Administration	\$127,363	\$20,042
Recreation Supervisor		Novato	PRCS/PRCS Administration	\$101,257	\$19,753
Recreation Supervisor		Novato	PRCS/PRCS Administration	\$92,745	\$20,023
Recreation Supervisor		Novato	PRCS/PRCS Administration	\$89,946	\$18,706
Recreation Supervisor		Novato	PRCS/PRCS Administration	\$89,566	\$7,422
Recreation Supervisor		Novato	PRCS/PRCS Administration	\$88,777	\$17,404
Recreation Coordinator		Novato	PRCS/PRCS Administration	\$78,593	\$5,148
Recreation Supervisor		Novato	PRCS/PRCS Administration	\$76,353	\$30,964
Recreation Coordinator		Novato	PRCS/PRCS Administration	\$63,808	\$28,482
Recreation Coordinator		Novato	PRCS/PRCS Administration	\$61,846	\$21,936
Gymnastics Instructor		Novato	PRCS/PRCS Administration	\$57,457	\$13,652
Child Care Teacher		Novato	PRCS/PRCS Administration	\$57,256	\$12,600
Senior Office Assistant		Novato	PRCS/PRCS Administration	\$56,149	\$7,048
Recreation Coordinator		Novato	PRCS/PRCS Administration	\$54,753	\$12,483
Recreation Coordinator		Novato	PRCS/PRCS Administration	\$44,576	\$7,003
Office Assistant II		Novato	PRCS/PRCS Administration	\$19,222	\$3,523
Child Care Teacher		Novato	PRCS/PRCS Administration	\$18,848	\$7,342

Child Care Teacher	Novato	PRCS/PRCS	\$11,479	\$5,394
		Administration		